JANUARY 2026

3 4:30p
4 7:30a
9:30a
11:30a
10 4:30p
11 7:30a
9:30a
11:30a
17 4:30p
18 7:30a
9:30a
11:30a
24 4:30p
25 7:30a
9:30a
11:30a
31 4:30p
Feb 1 7:30a
9:30a
11:30a

Burke Family
Ray Lofthouse

Jim Mullany
Sheila Ford
Noah Gutschow

Hernandez-Cid Family

David Dougherty
Lukas Pocrnic
Eddie Lawler

Maggie Sugalski

Charlie & Cady Hainline
Ingrid Anderson

Zavier & Kaia Israel

Mark Gallagher
Chris Stanley

Marcus Krayesky

Kim Tyus
Sophia Spramelli

Noah Young
Katie Priest

Burke Family
Ray Lofthouse

Charlie & Cady Hainline
Ingrid Anderson

Hernandez-Cid Family

Mark Gallagher
Lukas Pocrnic
Eddie Lawler

Maggie Sugalski

Jim Mullany
Sheila Ford
Noah Gutschow

Zavier & Kaia Israel

FEBRUARY 2026

7 4:30p

8 7:30a
9:30a
11:30a

14 4:30p

15 7:30a
9:30a
11:30a

ASH WEDNESDAY

David Dougherty
Chris Stanley

Marcus Krayesky

Kim Tyus
Sophia Spramelli

Noah Young
Katie Priest

Burke Family
Ray Lofthouse

Jim Mullany
Sheila Ford
Noah Gutschow

Hernandez-Cid Family

Wednesday, Feb. 18 please sign up

8:00am
11:00am
7:00pm
21 4:30p
22 7:30a
9:30a
11:30a
28 4:30p
Mar 1 T7:30a
9:30a
11:30a

Mark Gallagher
Lukas Pocrnic
Eddie Lawler

Marcus Krayesky

Charlie & Cady Hainline
Ingrid Anderson

Zavier & Kaia Israel

David Dougherty
Chris Stanley

Maggie Sugalski

Kim Tyus
Sophia Spramelli

Noah Young
Katie Priest



MARCH 2026

T
8

14

15

21

22

28
29

4:30p
7:30a
9:30a

11:30a

4:30p

7:30a
9:30a

11:30a
4:30p

T7:30a
9:30a

11:30a

4:30p
T7:30a
9:30a

11:30a

Burke Family
Ray Lofthouse

Charlie & Cady Hainline
Ingrid Anderson

Hernandez-Cid Family

Mark Gallagher
Lukas Pocrnic
Eddie Lawler

Marcus Krayesky

Jim Mullany
Sheila Ford
Noah Gutschow

Zavier & Kaia Israel

David Dougherty
Chris Stanley

Maggie Sugalski

Charlie & Cady Hainline
Ingrid Anderson

Noah Young
Katie Priest

Burke Family
Ray Lofthouse

Kim Tyus
Sophia Spramelli

Hernandez-Cid Family



